SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Multilevel Tablet and Capsule Sampler
Deigned to sample tablets and capsules from containers as they are
being filled. This sampler is available with both fixed and removable
sample cups.
Type: Multilevel
Material: 316 stainless steel. Satin finish

EA
SE
C
H
EC
K
DELIVERY
PharmaScoops
! Heavy duty construction
! 316 stainless steel
! Radiused corners for easy cleaning
! Huge range of sizes
! Crevice free
! Satin finish
Part No. Nominal Capacity Body Diameter Body Length
A316-10 10ml 25mm 45mm
A316-50 50ml 38mm 70mm
A316-100 100ml 50mm 100mm
A316-500 500ml 95mm 140mm
A316-750 750ml 95mm 210mm
A316-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm
A316-1250 1250ml 125mm 195mm
A316-1700 1700ml 135mm 230mm
A316-2500 2500ml 185mm 215mm
316ss GMP
DELIVERY
NEXT DAY
Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992       Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994       www.samplingsystems.com        e-mail: info@samplingsystems.com